
PO Box 981, Highlands North 2037 Gauteng, South Africa  55 Athol Street, Waverley 2090  Gauteng, South Africa
Senior School Tel: 011 531 1800 Fax: 086 504 1122 smsenior@stmary.co.za 
Junior School Tel: 011 531 1880 Fax: 011 440 1226 smjunior@stmary.co.za 

www.stmarysschool.co.za 
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At the end of each term and half-term: 
Senior School closes at 12h30
Junior School closes at 11h00
Little Saints closes at 10h30

EASTER TERM - TERM I
Wednesday 15 January to Friday 4 April

Half-Term
School closes on Thursday 20 February and re-opens on Tuesday 25 February

Public holidays
Friday 21 March (Human Rights' Day) 

Easter weekend Friday 18 April to Monday 21 April

TRINITY TERM - TERM II 
Tuesday 6 May to Wednesday 6 August

Half-Term
School closes on Friday 27 June and re-opens on Monday 7 July

Public holidays
Thursday 1 May (Workers' Day)
Monday 16 June (Youth Day)

 Saturday 9 August  (Women’s Day)

MICHAELMAS TERM - TERM Ill
Wednesday 3 September to Wednesday 3 December

Half-Term
School closes on Thursday 16 October and re-opens on Tuesday 21 October

Public holidays
Wednesday 24 September (Heritage Day) 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025




